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Office
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The finding aid is a file list indicating box
numper, file number, file description and
dates=.

The following information is required to order
a box:

RG No.:

File No.:
Box No.:

February 1997




REVENUE CANADA TAXATION
Finance & Administration

CLOSED WDY VOLUMES - 1987 - 1989

1250-3
15601

1638-1]

1967-1
1967-2
1967-2.1

1752-1
~1752-1
1884-2

2112-1
2112-3.1

2112-3,3

Conference, Meetings, Seminar & Symposia GTA meetings
Mail, Messengers & Postal Service, General Volume I

Management Information Systems (MIS)

Time Production System (TPS) General Volume I
Telecommunications General Volume I
Telecommunications Canada Place 1986-1988

Telecommunications Canada Place SL!

Organizations & Functions, District Office,
General Volume I

Organizations & Functions, District Office,
‘ General, Volume 2

Reports & Statistics
Finance & Administration Quarterly Reports

Accommodations General Volume 2
Accommodations, Equipment

Accommodations, Planning & Scheduling

Destroy Date:

31/03/96

-a.




