FINDING AID: 16-13

RECORD GROUP:

RG 16 - Department of National Revenue

SERIES:

Revenue Canada - Taxation, Edmonton District

Office

ACCESSION/BOX: E-1996-97/244 - box 1

DESCRIPTION:

The finding aid is a file list indicating box

number, file number, file description and

dates.

INSTRUCTIONS:

The following information is required to order

a box:

RG No.:

File No.:

Box No.:

DATE:

February 1997

56

REVENUE CANADA TAXATION Finance & Administration

CLOSED WDI VOLUMES - 1987 - 1989

1250-3	Conference, Meetings, Seminar & Symposia GTA meetings
1560-1	Mail, Messengers & Postal Service, General Volume I
1638-1	Management Information Systems (MIS) Time Production System (TPS) General Volume I
1967-1	Telecommunications General Volume I
1967-2	Telecommunications Canada Place 1986-1988
1967-2.1	Telecommunications Canada Place SL1
1752-1	Organizations & Functions, District Office, General Volume I
1752-1	Organizations & Functions, District Office, General, Volume 2
1884-2	Reports & Statistics Finance & Administration Quarterly Reports
2112-1	Accommodations General Volume 2
2112-3.1	Accommodations, Equipment
2112-3.3	Accommodations, Planning & Scheduling